NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Notification for Result of Master of Technology Il Semester School of VLS| Design and Embedded System (Embedded
System Design) examinations Nov./Dec.2023

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Technology Il Semester
School of VLSI Design and Embedded System (Embedded System Design) examination of

this Institute held in Nov./Dec.2023 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.

1 Preparatory Work for Dissertation

Sr. No. Roll No.
1 32219101
2 32219102
3 32219103
4 32219104
5 32219105
6 32219106
F 4 32219107
8 32219108
9 32219109

Subjects

Name

Rahul Bhattacharya

Rahul Agrahari

Abhisek Majhi
Aman Sandhu
Divyam

Nigu Kumari

Hareesh Perumal S

Surya Satya Sai
Praneeth Billakota

Sachin Himalyan

A}

%"

0§ FE8 207

F_Name

Subrata
Bhattacharya

Ram Niwas
Agrahari

Debendra Majhi
Krishan Sandhu
Rajendra Sharma
Harender Prasad
Selvaraj P

Billakota
Mallikarjuna Rao

Ashok Kumar
Himalyan

Z-

Code No.
MSV2D33

SGPA

9.0000 -

9.0000 ~

9.0000 7
Re. MSV2D33 (Int)

8.0000 ,

9.0000 .

9.0000

9.0000

10.0000

PP

CGPA

8.9400

8.4000 -

8.8800
RL (L)
8.5600
8.8200

8.5800

8.3600

9.6400



Sr. No.

10

11

13

14

20

21

22

Roll No.

32219110

32219111

32219112

32219113

32219114

32219115

32219116

32219117

32219118

32219119

32219120

32219121

32219122

Name

Veereju Sanath
Kalyan

Rohit Pandey
Ankit Singh

Ashish Kumar Pal

Sayan Mukherjee

Suraj Singh

Mohit Yadav
Priyanka Kumari
Atiqur Rahman
Abhishek Chanchal

Bindhupriya Porala

Om Prakash

Shobhit Chauhan

F_Name

Veereju Venkata
Ramana

Suneel Pandey
Yashwant Singh

Durga Das

Subir Kumar
Mukherjee

Vinod Kumar Singh
Ram Meher
Shambhu Kumar
Sorhab Al

Manoj Kumar
Suresh Porala

Tribhuwan Nath
Shrivastava

Arvind Chauhan

SGPA

10.0000

Re. MSV2D33 (Int)
8.0000

9.0000

9.0000

9.0000
9.0000
9.0000
8.0000
9.0000

9.0000

9.0000

8.0000

CGPA
- 9.2200
o« RL (L)
. 8.6800
# 8.7600
‘ 8.8600
8.8800
e 8.7000
- 9.1400

¢ 8.2600
8.7600

9.0000 °

8.2200 -
8.5200

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,
the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
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