NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Notification for Result of Master of Technology III Semester School of VLSI Design and Embedded System (Embedded System Design) examinations Nov./Dec.2023

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Technology III Semester School of VLSI Design and Embedded System (Embedded System Design) examination of this Institute held in Nov./Dec.2023 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.		Subjects	Code No.			
-1	Preparatory	Work for Dissertation		MSV2D33		
Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	F_Name	SGPA		CGPA
1	32219101	Rahul Bhattacharya	Subrata Bhattacharya	9.0000	,	8.9400
2	32219102	Rahul Agrahari	Ram Niwas Agrahari	9.0000	1	8.4000
3	32219103	Abhisek Majhi	Debendra Majhi	9.0000	1	8.8800
4 .	32219104	Aman Sandhu	Krishan Sandhu	Re. MSV2D33 (Int)	-	RL(L)
5	32219105	Divyam	Rajendra Sharma	8.0000	1	8.5600
6	32219106	Nigu Kumari	Harender Prasad	9.0000	1	8.8200
7	32219107	Hareesh Perumal S	Selvaraj P	9.0000	1	8.5800
8	32219108	Surya Satya Sai Praneeth Billakota	Billakota Mallikarjuna Rao	9.0000	/	8.3600
9	32219109	Sachin Himalyan	Ashok Kumar Himalyan	10.0000		9.6400
)	Markin Comment	2/	kul 6/2/	124	

0.6 FEB 2024

Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	F_Name	SGPA		CGPA
10	32219110	Veereju Sanath Kalyan	Veereju Venkata Ramana	10.0000		9.2200
11	32219111	Rohit Pandey	Suneel Pandey	Re. MSV2D33 (Int)		RL(L)
12	32219112	Ankit Singh	Yashwant Singh	8.0000		8.6800
13	32219113	Ashish Kumar Pal	Durga Das	9.0000		8.7600
14	32219114	Sayan Mukherjee	Subir Kumar Mukherjee	9.0000		8.8600
15	32219115	Suraj Singh	Vinod Kumar Singh	9.0000	-	8.8800
16	32219116	Mohit Yadav	Ram Meher	9.0000	-	8.7000
17	32219117	Priyanka Kumari	Shambhu Kumar	9.0000	/	9.1400
18	32219118	Atiqur Rahman	Sorhab Ali	8.0000	1	8.2600
19	32219119	Abhishek Chanchal	Manoj Kumar	9.0000	1	8.7600
20	32219120	Bindhupriya Porala	Suresh Porala	9.0000	-	9.0000
21	32219121	Om Prakash	Tribhuwan Nath Shrivastava	9.0000		8.2200
22	32219122	Shobhit Chauhan	Arvind Chauhan	8.0000	1	8.5200

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date 0 6 FEB 2024

Faculty in Charge (Examinations)